
MONTAGEVOORSCHRIFT MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

MONTAGE-ANLEITUNG INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE Flatline
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300 245 105

400 345 205

500 445 305

600 545 405

700 645 505

900 845 705

Rad  L a b c d e

400 116 116***** ***** *****

600 116 116***** ***** *****

800 116 116***** ***** *****

1000 116 116***** ***** *****

1200 116 116***** ***** *****

1400 116 116***** ***** *****

1600 116 116668 ***** 700

1800 116 116768 ***** 800

2000 116 116868 ***** 900

2200 116 116968 ***** 1000

2400 116 116734 700 734

2600 116 116767 834 767

2800 116 116867 834 867

3000 116 116934 900 934

Positie van de ophangstrippen
Positionnement des pattes de fixation
Laschen - anordnung
Position of hanging strips


